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1 L. D. 2447 

2 (Filing No. S-392 

3 STATE OF MAINE 
4 SENATE 
5 111TH LEGISLATURE 
6 SECOND REGULAR SESSION 

7 SENATE AMENDMENT" A" to H.P. 1843, L.D. 2447, 
8 Bill, "AN ACT to Require Maintenance of Financial Re-
9 sponsibility by All Motorists." 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Amend the bill in section 2 
nated "§793." in subsection 2 
5, line 7--;:11-L.D.) by striking 
word "designate" and inserting 
derlined-wor·d-j-~.§.:h~,,=-~ I 

in that part desig­
in the 7th line (page 
out the underlined 
in its place the un-

15 Further amend the bill in section 2 in that part 
16 designated "§795" in subsection 2, paragraph A in the 
17 9th line (page 9, line 23 in L.D.) by striking out 
18 the underlined word "canceled" and inserting in its 
19 place the underlined word --'c~cell~c:! I 

20 STATEMENT OF FACT 

21 This amendment is being presented on behalf of 
22 the Committee on Bills in Second Reading to correct 
23 spelling errors. 

24 6770041084 

~~) 
25 (Sen. Danton) 
26 NAME: 

27 COUNTY: York 
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