MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE

The following document is provided by the

LAW AND LEGISLATIVE DIGITAL LIBRARY

at the Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library

http://legislature.maine.gov/lawlib



Reproduced from scanned originals with text recognition applied (searchable text may contain some errors and/or omissions)

1	L.D. 2447
2	(Filing No. S-392
3 4 5 6	STATE OF MAINE SENATE 111TH LEGISLATURE SECOND REGULAR SESSION
7 8 9	SENATE AMENDMENT " A" to H.P. 1843, L.D. 2447, Bill, "AN ACT to Require Maintenance of Financial Responsibility by All Motorists."
10 11 12 13 14	Amend the bill in section 2 in that part designated "§793." in subsection 2 in the 7th line (page 5, line 7 in L.D.) by striking out the underlined word "designate" and inserting in its place the underlined word 'designee'
15 16 17 18 19	Further amend the bill in section 2 in that part designated "§795" in subsection 2, paragraph A in the 9th line (page 9, line 23 in L.D.) by striking out the underlined word "canceled" and inserting in its place the underlined word 'cancelled'
20	STATEMENT OF FACT
21 22 23	This amendment is being presented on behalf of the Committee on Bills in Second Reading to correct spelling errors.
24	6770041084
	(Setze Dantor Ovo)
25 26	(Sen. Danton) NAME:
27	COUNTY: York

Reproduced and Distributed pursuant to Senate Rule 11- λ .

April 10, 1984